4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

01.Concurs

755848
46° 47" 14

NOOO
O 0000
R
oo
NN N
oo
NN N
aroran

0420872M
2028048M
0413613M
0420869M
0413622M
0413683M
0413606M
0413735F
0413711F
0413728F
0413716F
0413768F
0413714F
0413738F
0413742F
0413730F
0413764F
0413706F
0413649M
0413759F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil
.72 N Longitudine
19:17:09 GPS
19:17:09 +0
19:17:09 GPS +3h

|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora

| |DB1704A2 | 08.10 19:
| |[DB1704C5 | 08.10 19:
| |DB141C35 | 08.10 19:
| |DB1704E3 | 08.10 19:
| |DB141C32 | 08.10 19:
| |DB1704B5 | 08.10 19:
| |DB1704CC | 08.10 19:
| |DAOFE169 | 08.10 19:
| | DAOFDFES5 | 08.10 19:
| | DA2A6292 | 08.10 19:
| | DAGCEDEY9 | 08.10 19:
| | DAOFE28C | 08.10 19:
| | DAOFDF26 | 08.10 19:
| | DAOFE13C | 08.10 19:
| | DA4A5103 | 08.10 19:
| | DAOFEO8F | 08.10 19:
| | DAOFEOE4 | 08.10 19:
| | DAOFDF4F | 08.10 19:
| |DB141CAB | 08.10 19:
| | DAGCEB7F | 08.10 19:

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 48397

Benzing 48903803 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

baflo team
23° 39" 27.65

08,10

' E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

406857
90000F51

Pag.:

2025 16857
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